TRANEPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail)

6 year ofMonth and
manufactu re
As per codifications
7 No. of cylinders 6
8 Chassis number As applicable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of
battery operated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. HP/BHP 22t Kw @ 2200 * 50rpm
L2, Cubic capacity 7698
13, Makers classification "Volvo 96005 B8R 4x2 13,5m- BSVI
34Berths+lDriver + 1Co Driver+ lRHS MED'
L4, Wheel base 72OO mm
15. Seating capacity 34 Berths + 1D +1CD
16 Colour
L7, ULW (unladen weiqht) 1547 1 Kgs.
18. G.V.W, (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
19000 Kgs.
19 Number, description, size
and olv rating of tyres as
declared by the
manufacturer
a Front axle 2951e0 R22.5 1BPR
b Rear axle 295180 R22.5 18PR
20 Registered Axle Weight
a Front Axle (Faw) 7000 Kqs.
b Rear Axle (Raw) 12000 Kgs.